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Namn

Jesper Bergstrom
Oliver Udell
Anton Forsstrom
Ben Friman
Jesper Lindfors
Alexander Backman
Viktor Nordin
Lukas Kuuttinen
Lucas Hansén
Benjamin Sars
Isak Porthin

Gustav Forsell
Ludvig Nordin
Lucas Finskas
Aaron Haggman
Emil Jansson
Valter Joensuu
Jimmy Westerlund

Mickel Forsell

Robin Udell

Lucas Myllari

Otto Gripenberg
Hannes Kullman
Emil Johansson
Kevin Lillhonga
Christoffer Backman

Férening

IF Femman
Solf IK

OK Botnia
Solf IK

IK Falken
IF Femman
Narpes OK
Narpes OK
OK Botnia
Solf IK

IF Brahe

OK Botnia

Narpes OK
IF Femman
IF Femman
IF Brahe

IF Brahe

IK Falken

OK Botnia

Solf IK

Narpes OK

IF Brahe

IK Falken

IF Brahe
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Podng

63
53
24
23
20
18
16
15
13

42
35
24
22
19
15
13
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34
28
19
16
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Namn

Ines Tuohimaa
Julia Enlund
Karolina Lindfors
Thea Kullman
Ester Gripenberg
Nicolina Berg
Amanda Nynas
Mia Jansson

Ida Lindgren
Marion Forsell
Hanna Sand

Lina Dahllund
Laura Nyman

Rosa Myrskog
Henna Torrkulla
Frida Haggkvist
Olivia Hahn
Amanda Hansén
Netta Peltoniemi

Hanna Lindgren
Matilda Torrkulla
Linnéa Halonen
Louise Bjorklund

Férening

Solf IK

IF Femman
IK Falken
IK Falken
IF Brahe
OK Botnia
OK Botnia
IK Falken
IF Femman
OK Botnia
Narpes OK
IK Falken
IF Brahe

IK Kronan
IF Femman
Narpes OK
Solf IK

OK Botnia
IF Brahe

IF Femman
IF Femman
Narpes OK
IK Falken

Podng

47
26
25
24

46
15
15
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